

&
SLP(C)No. 2009-2010 OF 2001

ITEM No.42

Court No. 2

SECTION XII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.2009-2010/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 04/09/2000 in SA 932/2000 and
RA 116/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

G. AMALORPAVAM & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

R.C. DIOCESE OF MADURAI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 15/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent (s) Dr. A. Francis Julian,Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar,Adv.
for M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Adjourned, the advocate for the petitioners being in
personal difficulty.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master