

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 894-895 OF 2002

G. AMALORPAVAM & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.C. DIOCESE OF MADURAI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 16/02/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sundaravaradan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, A dv.

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.L.V.Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Ms. N.Annapoorani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

al)

Court Master

Court Master